Position Other Positions Held
Senior Electrical Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Associate Mechanical Engineer

Associate Electrical Engineer
Construction/Maintenance

Scheduler

Water Conservation Technician

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Plant Engineering
Services

Plant Engineering
Services

Plant Engineering
Services

Plant Engineering
Services

Plant Engineering
Services

Plant Engineering
Services

Total Wages

$139,616

$135,755

$131,848

$126,374

$116,253

$95,493

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$84,968
$76,267
$71,911
$92,713

$74,701

$48,289



