Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Electrical Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Engineering Services	\$139,616	\$84,968
Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Engineering Services	\$135,755	\$76,267
Associate Mechanical Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Engineering Services	\$131,848	\$71,911
Associate Electrical Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Engineering Services	\$126,374	\$92,713
Construction/Maintenance Scheduler		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Engineering Services	\$116,253	\$74,701
Water Conservation Technician		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Engineering Services	\$95,493	\$48,289